QUICK MOVE-INS

THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS
(TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD

www.visionaryhomes.com

visionary
HOMES

$344,990

$351,990

$349,990

$349,990

The Village at Fox Meadows

The Village at Fox Meadows
(Townhomes) - Smithfield

(Townhomes) - Smithfield

The Village at Fox Meadows
(Townhomes) - Smithfield

The Village at Fox Meadows
(Townhomes) - Smithfield

HUCKLEBERRY
3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,764 square foot
619 West 550 North
Smithfield, UT 84335

ROSEWOOD
3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,778 square foot
625 West 550 North
Smithfield, UT 84335

HUCKLEBERRY
3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,764 square foot
649 West 550 North
Smithfield, UT 84335

HUCKLEBERRY
3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,764 square foot
655 West 550 North

Smithfield, UT 84335

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice.
Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in

435.228.4702
base price. ViSionaryhomes.com
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QUICK MOVE-INS

THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS
(TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD

www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit

508

509

513

514

Price

344,990

351,990

349,990

349,990

Address

619 West 550 North

625 West 550 North

649 West 550 North

655 West 550 North

Bed/Bath

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

Home Sq.Ft. Garage
1,764 2
1,778 2
1,764 2
1,764 2

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice.

Approximate square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in

base price.

Floorplan Lot Size

Huckleberry

Rosewood

Huckleberry

Huckleberry

visionary
HOMES

Est. Finish Date

June 2024

June 2024

435.228.4702

visionaryhomes.com
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