QUICK MOVE-INS THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS (TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD



www.visionaryhomes.com



\$344,990 The Village at Fox Meadows (Townhomes) - Smithfield HUCKLEBERRY 3 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms

2 car garage 1,764 square foot 619 West 550 North Smithfield, UT 84335



\$351,990 The Village at Fox Meadows (Townhomes) - Smithfield

ROSEWOOD 3 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms 2 car garage 1,778 square foot 625 West 550 North Smithfield, UT 84335



\$349,990 The Village at Fox Meadows (Townhomes) - Smithfield

HUCKLEBERRY

3 bedrooms

2.5 bathrooms 2 car garage

1,764 square foot

649 West 550 North

Smithfield, UT 84335



\$349,990 The Village at Fox Meadows (Townhomes) - Smithfield HUCKLEBERRY

3 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms 2 car garage 1,764 square foot 655 West 550 North Smithfield, UT 84335

QUICK MOVE-INS THE VILLAGE AT FOX MEADOWS (TOWNHOMES) - SMITHFIELD



www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit	Price	Address	Bed/Bath	Home Sq.Ft.	Garage	Floorplan	Lot Size	Est. Finish Date
508	344,990	619 West 550 North	3/2.5	1,764	2	Huckleberry	-	-
509	351,990	625 West 550 North	3/2.5	1,778	2	Rosewood	-	-
513	349,990	649 West 550 North	3/2.5	1,764	2	Huckleberry	-	June 2024
514	349,990	655 West 550 North	3/2.5	1,764	2	Huckleberry	-	June 2024